The ADTRAN Total Access 5004 is a carrier
class multi-service access and aggregation
platform that extends the portfolio of the
world-class Total Access 5000 product line.
With a pure Ethernet core, the Total Access 5004
supports both legacy and emerging service
interfaces over copper and fibre, easily scaling
to support even the most bandwidth-intensive

Product Specifications
Total Access 5004
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Total Access 5004 Kit with
Fan (includes 1187004F1
Chassis, 1187064F1 Power/
Alarm, and 1187094F1 Fan)
4187004F1
Total Access 5004 Individual Parts
Chassis 19-inch 1187004F1
Power/ALM Module 1187064F1
Filter 19-inch Chassis 1187092F1
Fan Mod 19-in Chassis 1187094F1
Total Access 5000 Blanks
AM Blank (Front) 1187921E1
AM Blank Dual Slot (Front) 1187922E1
AMIO2 Blank (Rear) 1187923G1
AMIO1 Blank (Rear) 1187925G1
Total Access 5004 Blanks
MSM Blank Panel (Front) 1187927F1
Resource Blank Panel (Front) 1187928F1
Resource-2 Blank Panel (Front) 1187929F1
Managed Switch Module (MSM) Commons
Total Access 5004 MSM
2-1GE
1187013F1